462

reco~mer~s a transaction which will give him more in commissions than

his customer can hope to realize in profits. Indeed, the Options Study

has reviewed some trades in which the best possible outcome for the customer

was a loss. Fig~e II depicts one such options trade in which the customer’s

best possible outcome is a two dollar loss, regardless of the stock price

at exercise or exDiration.

463

Date of Transaction: February 6, 1977

Ppsition Assume~:

Cost to Establish Position:

Cowered W~iting

Bu~ 200 BCC @ 27-i/8   $5425 Cost of Stock
Sell 2 BCC ~ 25 Calls @ 3 ($ 600) Proceeds from

~825

PI~s C~m~ission

Capital at Risk:

Best Possible Outcome:
for Customer

+139

$4964

I~ss of $2

SIX3CK PRICE AT ~(~IP.A~(~ OR EXERCISE

Profit
or

20 25 30 35 40

+$ 300

2O0

IO0

o
Profit

B~sult before
Conmissions ard Dividend

i00

200

300

4O0

5O0

IDss B~sult after
C~missions
a’,d l~vi~e~

Max imp. Profit

-$ lOOO

Positic

$4825
4825
4825
4825
4825
4825
4825
4B25

Stock Price
at EKpiration

Exercise

~sult
Before

I~oceed s of Om~nission
~.~ guidation and
or Exercise Dividend   Conmission"

~sult
after
~missions
and

Dividen~ Dividend

$1o

21
22
23
24
25
3O

$2000 $ (2825) $195 $55 ( $2965 )
4000 (825) 222 55 (992)
4200 " (625). 224 55 (794)
4400 (425} 227 55 (597.)
4600 (225) 229 55 (399)
4800 (25) 230 55 (200)
5000 175 232 55 . (2)
5000 175 232 55 (2)